
Year Date from Date to
DegradaƟon

Factor
Est. Ann. Output

(kWh)
Guar. Ann.

Output (kWh)
Actual Output

(kWh)
2 4/12/16 4/12/17 851,360650,644813,3050.5%

DYHS Ground Mount: Net Metering Annual Report

Avg. NMC
Rate PPA Rate kWh Total NMC Total

Developer
Cost Total

CVEC Admin
Cost Total Net Benefit

$59,661($12,770)($57,169)$129,601851,360$0.08215$0.14987

System Summary

Date from Date to kWh Total NMC Total
Developer Cost

Total
CVEC Admin
Cost Total Net Benefit

4/12/16 5/12/16
5/12/16 6/13/16
6/13/16 7/13/16
7/13/16 8/11/16
8/11/16 9/13/16
9/13/16 10/13/16
10/13/16 11/13/16
11/13/16 12/13/16
12/13/16 1/12/17
1/12/17 2/11/17
2/11/17 3/14/17
3/14/17 4/12/17
Grand Total $59,661

$4,896
$4,367
$2,759
$1,926
$2,496
$3,097
$4,034
$4,655
$6,021
$8,276
$9,127
$8,008

($12,770)
($1,141)
($1,048)
($655)
($475)
($616)
($757)
($977)
($1,123)
($1,445)
($1,611)
($1,555)
($1,367)

($57,169)
($5,109)
($4,691)
($2,933)
($2,127)
($2,756)
($3,388)
($4,375)
($5,028)
($6,467)
($7,212)
($6,962)
($6,120)

$129,601
$11,146
$10,106
$6,347
$4,529
$5,867
$7,242
$9,387
$10,806
$13,932
$17,099
$17,644
$15,495

851,360
76,080
69,860
43,680
31,680
41,040
50,460
65,160
74,880
96,300
107,400
103,680
91,140

System Benefits and Costs by Month

ParƟcipant
Type ParƟcipant

Avg.
ParƟcipant

Share
kWh Share NMC Share Developer

Cost Share
CVEC Admin
Cost Share

Revenue
Sharing Share Net Benefit

Host DYRSD

Oŏaker Yarmouth

Grand Total $59,661

$29,831

$29,831

$0

($29,831)

$29,831

($12,770)

($12,770)

$0

($57,169)

($57,169)

$0

$129,601

$129,601

$0

851,360

851,360

0

100.00%

0.00%

ParƟcipant Benefits and Costs


