DYHS Ground Mount: Net Metering Annual Report

			Degradation	Est. Ann. Output	Guar. Ann.	Actual Output
Year	Date from	Date to	Factor	(kWh)	Output (kWh)	(kWh)
2	4/12/16	4/12/17	0.5%	813,305	650,644	851,360

System Summary

Avg. NMC				Developer	CVEC Admin	
Rate	PPA Rate	kWh Total	NMC Total	Cost Total	Cost Total	Net Benefit
\$0.14987	\$0.08215	851,360	\$129,601	(\$57,169)	(\$12,770)	\$59,661

System Benefits and Costs by Month

				Developer Cost	CVEC Admin	
Date from	Date to	kWh Total	NMC Total	Total	Cost Total	Net Benefit
4/12/16	5/12/16	91,140	\$15,495	(\$6,120)	(\$1,367)	\$8,008
5/12/16	6/13/16	103,680	\$17,644	(\$6,962)	(\$1,555)	\$9,127
6/13/16	7/13/16	107,400	\$17,099	(\$7,212)	(\$1,611)	\$8,276
7/13/16	8/11/16	96,300	\$13,932	(\$6,467)	(\$1,445)	\$6,021
8/11/16	9/13/16	74,880	\$10,806	(\$5,028)	(\$1,123)	\$4,655
9/13/16	10/13/16	65,160	\$9,387	(\$4,375)	(\$977)	\$4,034
10/13/16	11/13/16	50,460	\$7,242	(\$3,388)	(\$757)	\$3,097
11/13/16	12/13/16	41,040	\$5,867	(\$2,756)	(\$616)	\$2,496
12/13/16	1/12/17	31,680	\$4,529	(\$2,127)	(\$475)	\$1,926
1/12/17	2/11/17	43,680	\$6,347	(\$2,933)	(\$655)	\$2,759
2/11/17	3/14/17	69,860	\$10,106	(\$4,691)	(\$1,048)	\$4,367
3/14/17	4/12/17	76,080	\$11,146	(\$5,109)	(\$1,141)	\$4,896
Grand Total		851,360	\$129,601	(\$57,169)	(\$12,770)	\$59,661

Participant Benefits and Costs

Participant Type	Participant	Avg. Participant Share	kWh Share	NMC Share	Developer Cost Share	CVEC Admin Cost Share	Revenue Sharing Share	Net Benefit
Host	DYRSD	0.00%	0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$29,831	\$29,831
Offtaker	Yarmouth	100.00%	851,360	\$129,601	(\$57,169)	(\$12,770)	(\$29,831)	\$29,831
Grand Total			851,360	\$129,601	(\$57,169)	(\$12,770)	\$0	\$59,661